
 
 

Report of the Spreydon/Heathcote Community Board to the Council Meeting of 27 February 2003 

16. MEETING SCHEDULE 2003 
 
 The Board considered a schedule of meeting dates for 2003, and resolved to meet as follows: 
 
 Community Board (4.30pm): 
 Tuesday 28 January 
 Tuesday 4 March 
 Tuesday 1 April 
 Tuesday 29 April 
 Tuesday 27 May 
 Tuesday 1 July 
 Tuesday 29 July 
 Tuesday 2 September 
 Tuesday 30 September 
 Tuesday 28 October 
 Tuesday 25 November 
 
 Combined Committee (4.00pm): 
 Monday 17 February 
 Tuesday 11 March 
 Tuesday 15 April 
 Tuesday 13 May 
 Tuesday 10 June 
 Tuesday 8 July 
 Tuesday 12 August 
 Tuesday 9 September 
 Tuesday 14 October 
 Tuesday 11 November 
 
 Finance and Policy Committee (4.30pm): 
 Thursday 20 February 
 Thursday 20 March 
 Thursday 17 April 
 Thursday 15 May 
 Thursday 19 June 
 Thursday 17 July 
 Thursday 21 August 
 Thursday 18 September 
 Thursday 16 October 
 Thursday 13 November 


